
MBOP EVENT - OROPI RD TARMAC HILLCLIMB A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 7-Mar-21 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
OVERALL RESULTS

Time Reaction Time Reaction Time Reaction Time Reaction
MBOP 27 Wayne Pittams Semog Bravo A RWD 01:23.124 0.65 01:18.516 0.95 01:16.002 0.56 01:16.002
MBOP 14 Matt Hayward Semog Bravo A RWD 01:25.252 0.34 01:21.953 0.28 01:17.623 0.06 01:17.623
MBOP 38 Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 01:22.551 0.96 01:21.038 0.93 01:21.379 0.03 01:19.172 0.07 01:19.172
MBOP 700 Ben Thomasen Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 01:21.911 0.64 01:20.192 0.11 01:20.000 0.64 01:20.000
MBOP 70 Geoff Douch Mitsubishi Lancer E1 4WD 01:32.576 1.02 01:24.829 0.70 01:23.753 0.78 01:22.807 0.82 01:22.807
MBOP 1 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:28.280 0.39 01:25.648 0.20  1:23.056 0.32 01:23.152 0.27 01:23.056
HCC 46 Matt Rolley Honda Civic B FWD 01:28.636 0.67 01:24.713 0.60 01:24.162 0.58 01:23.243 0.62 01:23.243
MBOP 95 Glenn Cameron Mazda RX7 C RWD 01:28.907 1.19 01:25.805 0.85 01:24.934 0.78 01:23.298 0.81 01:23.298
MBOP 4 Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 01:29.936 1.04 01:26.196 0.43 01:25.619 0.68 01:25.619
MBOP 55 Chris Hawkes Chev Belair D RWD 01:31.396 0.25 01:40.523 0.07 01:27.502 0.32 01:25.661 0.19 01:25.661
MBOP 9 Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 GTI B FWD 01:28.563 0.02 01:28.221 0.47 01:29.049 0.57 01:27.660 0.43 01:27.660
MBOP 49 Nick Middendorf Honda CRX A FWD 01:36.716 0.95 01:29.282 0.61 01:27.903 0.47 01:27.903
MBOP 39 Josh Mikkelsen Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 01:40.354 0.53 01:34.637 0.46 01:34.030 0.39 01:30.309 0.53 01:30.309
HCC 3 Chris Burke Toyota Celica GT4 E1 4WD 01:36.262 0.88 01:33.568 0.80 01:31.916 0.79 01:31.916
MBOP 34 Troy Smith BMW 320i E30 B RWD 01:39.537 0.84 01:35.064 0.73 01:32.746 0.58 01:32.746
MBOP 88 Mike Burr Morris Mini Cooper A FWD 01:34.832 1.05 01:59.809 0.94 01:32.994 0.82 01:32.994
MBOP 41 Donald Welsh Toyota Curren B FWD 01:43.866 1.18 01:37.913 0.85 01:36.823 1.08 01:36.573 0.88 01:36.573
MBOP 73 Caitlyn Bullock Honda Integra B FWD 01:47.536 1.11 01:42.810 0.99 01:39.090 0.97 01:39.090
MBOP 30 Zac Green Nissan Stagea D RWD 06:52.706 JS 01:41.285 0.88 01:40.132 1.03 01:40.132
MBOP 17 Louis Du Preez Mazda MX5 B RWD 01:46.199 1.13 01:44.250 1.40 01:40.136 1.16 01:40.136
MBOP 35 Jess Rankin Toyota Starlet C FWD 01:43.482 1.25 01:56.252 1.29 01:41.148 1.23 01:41.148
MBOP 15 Dianne Follows Toyota Corolla Levin D RWD 01:47.231 0.75 01:44.493 0.63 01:44.243 0.87 01:42.776 0.61 01:42.776
MBOP 69 Pete Williams Ford Escort MK1 A RWD DNS DNS
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MBOP EVENT - OROPI RD TARMAC HILLCLIMB A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 7-Mar-21 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
CLASS RESULTS

Time Reaction Time Reaction Tim Reaction Tim Reaction
MBOP 27 Wayne Pittams Semog Bravo A RWD 01:23.124 0.65 01:18.516 0.95 01:16.002 0.56 01:16.002
MBOP 14 Matt Hayward Semog Bravo A RWD 01:25.252 0.34 01:21.953 0.28 01:17.623 0.06 01:17.623
MBOP 1 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:28.280 0.39 01:25.648 0.20  1:23.056 0.32 01:23.152 0.27 01:23.056
MBOP 49 Nick Middendorf Honda CRX A FWD 01:36.716 0.95 01:29.282 0.61 01:27.903 0.47 01:27.903
MBOP 88 Mike Burr Morris Mini Cooper A FWD 01:34.832 1.05 01:59.809 0.94 01:32.994 0.82 01:32.994

MBOP 38 Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 01:22.551 0.96 01:21.038 0.93 01:21.379 0.03 01:19.172 0.07 01:19.172
HCC 46 Matt Rolley Honda Civic B FWD 01:28.636 0.67 01:24.713 0.60 01:24.162 0.58 01:23.243 0.62 01:23.243
MBOP 9 Neil Rogers Peugeot 205 GTI B FWD 01:28.563 0.02 01:28.221 0.47 01:29.049 0.57 01:27.660 0.43 01:27.660
MBOP 34 Troy Smith BMW 320i E30 B RWD 01:39.537 0.84 01:35.064 0.73 01:32.746 0.58 01:32.746
MBOP 41 Donald Welsh Toyota Curren B FWD 01:43.866 1.18 01:37.913 0.85 01:36.823 1.08 01:36.573 0.88 01:36.573
MBOP 73 Caitlyn Bullock Honda Integra B FWD 01:47.536 1.11 01:42.810 0.99 01:39.090 0.97 01:39.090
MBOP 17 Louis Du Preez Mazda MX5 B RWD 01:46.199 1.13 01:44.250 1.40 01:40.136 1.16 01:40.136

MBOP 95 Glenn Cameron Mazda RX7 C RWD 01:28.907 1.19 01:25.805 0.85 01:24.934 0.78 01:23.298 0.81 01:23.298
MBOP 39 Josh Mikkelsen Ford Escort MK2 C RWD 01:40.354 0.53 01:34.637 0.46 01:34.030 0.39 01:30.309 0.53 01:30.309
MBOP 35 Jess Rankin Toyota Starlet C FWD 01:43.482 1.25 01:56.252 1.29 01:41.148 1.23 01:41.148

MBOP 55 Chris Hawkes Chev Belair D RWD 01:31.396 0.25 01:40.523 0.07 01:27.502 0.32 01:25.661 0.19 01:25.661
MBOP 30 Zac Green Nissan Stagea D RWD 06:52.706 JS 01:41.285 0.88 01:40.132 1.03 01:40.132
MBOP 15 Dianne Follows Toyota Corolla Levin D RWD 01:47.231 0.75 01:44.493 0.63 01:44.243 0.87 01:42.776 0.61 01:42.776

MBOP 70 Geoff Douch Mitsubishi Lancer E1 4WD 01:32.576 1.02 01:24.829 0.70 01:23.753 0.78 01:22.807 0.82 01:22.807
MBOP 4 Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX E1 4WD 01:29.936 1.04 01:26.196 0.43 01:25.619 0.68 01:25.619
HCC 3 Chris Burke Toyota Celica GT4 E1 4WD 01:36.262 0.88 01:33.568 0.80 01:31.916 0.79 01:31.916

MBOP 700 Ben Thomasen Subaru Impreza WRX E2 4WD 01:21.911 0.64 01:20.192 0.11 01:20.000 0.64 01:20.000
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